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HR 7782
Green New Deal for Public Housing Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Mar 21, 2024
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Mar 21, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7782 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (58 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Balint, Becca [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Casar, Greg [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. García, Jesús G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Ivey, Glenn [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Mar 21, 2024

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 21, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie A. [D-NM-1] D · NM Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-14] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] D · CA Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Velázquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Mar 21, 2024

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Mar 29, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Apr 5, 2024

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI Jun 21, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Mar 21, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Mar 21, 2024: Introduced in House
Mar 21, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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